C Estimated Cost ₹13.46 lakh (Rupees Thirteen Lakh Forty-
Six Thousand Only) (Including GST) 

D Date of availability of E-Tender Document 
for download on MSTC portal  April 07, 2025 from 05:00 PM onwards 

E Earnest Money Deposit (Only through 
NEFT/DD)  

₹26,920/- (Rupees Twenty-Six Thousand 
Nine Hundred Twenty Only) by NEFT to 
Beneficiary Name: RBI Chandigarh 
Beneficiary A/c No: 186003001 

https://www.rbi.org.in/
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprocn/
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eproc

IFSC: RBIS0CGPA01 (5th and 10th being 
zero) 
Note:  Kindly   mention   your   name/